
ATTENDEES LIST


Meeting :
3GPPGERAN-#10


3GPPGERAN-#10


Helsinki, 24 - 28 June 2 002


PLEASE CHECK YOUR COORDINATES, CROSS YOUR ATTENDANCE , GIVE IT BACK TO THE MCC SECRETARY

Name
Organization
Status, partner
Ctry
Phone
Email 
Attend.


represented



Member of 3GPP (ARIB)

Mr. Majid Nawaz
NEC Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 3 3798 4624
MNawaz@necam.com
YES


Member of 3GPP (ETSI)

Mr. Jacques Achard
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 30 77 06 70
jacques.achard@alcatel.fr
YES

Mr. Abdelkrim Aksikas
Setcom GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49/89/44488990
abdelkrim.aksikas@setcom.de
NO

Mr. Niels Peter Skov Andersen
MOTOROLA A/S
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DK
+45 43 48 81 10
npa001@email.mot.com
YES

Mrs. Avattaneo Monica
TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39 06 3900 9045
mavattaneo@mail.tim.it
YES

Mr. Ingemar Backlund
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 404 7709
ingemar.backlund@era.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Hans Bauernfeind
COMNEON GmbH & Co
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 911 3788 239
hans.bauernfeind@comneon.com
YES

Mr. Tim Beard
Panasonic (MMCDE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 587776
tim.beard@mci.co.uk
YES

Mr. David Bladsjo
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 404 8657
david.bladsjo@era.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Stanislas Bourdeaut
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
 +33 1 30 77 07 29
stanislas.bourdeaut@alcatel.fr
YES  

Mr. Tommy Bysted
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DK
+45 20 70 19 36
tommy.bysted@nokia.com
YES

Mr. José Luis Carrizo Martínez
VODAFONE Group Plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 676093
jose-luis.carrizo@vodafone.co.uk
YES

Mr. Lorenzo Casaccia
QUALCOMM EUROPE S.A.R.L.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+1 858 651 4319
lorenzoc@qualcomm.com
YES

Mr Jérome Chauvel
ORANGE  FRANCE
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 96 05 94 77
jerome.chauvel@francetelecom.com
NO


Mr. Alessandro Dardano
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+1 613 271-7761
Alessandro.Dardano@tic.siemens.ca
YES

Mr. Emmanuel de Giry
ORANGE FRANCE
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 45295313
emmanuel.degiry@francetelecom.com
YES

Mrs. Bogena De Jaeger
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 30 77 56 25
bogena.de-jaeger@alcatel.fr
YES

Mr. Dimitri Dekeyzer
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358-50-487-6763
dimitri.dekeyzer@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Mahmoud-Sada Dia
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 55663964
mahmoud-sada.dia@alcatel.fr
NO

Mr. Charles Dingle
ANITE Telecom Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
UK 
+44 1252 775200
charles.dingle@anitetelecoms.com
NO


Mr. Bruno Diraison
PHILIPS Semiconductors Sophia
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 43 18 48 67
bruno.diraison@philips.com
YES

Mr. Sven Ekemark
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 757 0424
Sven.H.Ekemark@era.ericsson.se
YES

Miss Carole Esculier
NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 39 44 58 93
esculier@nortelnetworks.com
YES

Mrs. Ute Esseling
T-MOBILE DEUTSCHLAND
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)             DE
+49 228 936 1214
ute.esseling@-mobile.de
NO

Mr. Michael Färber
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89722 24935
michael.faerber@icn.siemens.de
YES

Mr. René Faurie
NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+ 33 1 39 44 51 06
faurie@nortelnetworks.com
YES

Mr. John B Fenn
SAMSUNG Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1784 428 600
johnbfenn@aol.com
YES

Mr. Gerald Finke
E-PLUS Mobilfunk
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 211 448 2724
gerald.finke@eplus.de
YES

Mr. Dave Fox
VODAFONE Group Plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635-672969
Dave.Fox@vodafone.co.uk
YES

Mr. Thierry Garcia
Anite Telecoms Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1252 775200
Thierry.Garcia@anitetelecoms.com
NO

Ms. Christina Gessner
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 34355
christina.gessner@icn.siemens.de
YES

Mr. Robert Gross
TruePosition Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 610 680 1119
rlgross@trueposition.com
YES


Mr Roland Gruber
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 46392
roland.gruber@mch.siemens.de 
YES

Mr. Lars Gudbrandsson
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DK
+45 33 29 25 36
lars.gudbrandsson@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Shkumbin Hamiti
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 7180 37349
shkumbin.hamiti@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Marc Harris
Panasonic (MMCDE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 870 445
mark.harris@mci.co.uk
NO


Mr. Tommi Heikkilä
SONERA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+385407536655
Tommi.K.Heikkila@sonera.com
YES

Mr. Michael Henley
RACAL INSTRUMENTS LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1628 604 455
mike.henley@racalinst.co.uk
YES

Miss María José Hernández
TELEFONICA  de España S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
ES
+34 609 00 15 13
hernandez_mj@tsm.es
YES

Mr. Guenther Herzog
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 711 821 32147
Guenther.Herzog@alcatel.de
YES

Mr. Juergen Hofmann
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 72244676
juergen.hofmann@icn.siemens.de
YES

Mr. Andrew Howell
MOTOROLA GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1256 790 170
andrew.howell@motorola.com
YES

Mr. Alois Huber
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
AT
+43 51707  21386
alois.huber@siemens.com
YES

Mr. Ken Isaacs
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1794 833 531
kenneth.isaacs@roke.co.uk
YES

Ms. Anjali Jha
QUALCOMM EUROPE S.A.R.L.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 408 626 0500
ajha@qualcomm.com
YES

Mr. Harri Jokinen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 71 80 44577
harri.jokinen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Cyrille Jourdan
ORANGE FRANCE
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 55 22 25 97
cyrille.jourdan@orangefrance.com
YES

Mr. Carsten Juncker
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+4533294255
carsten.juncker@nokia.com
YES

Dr. Hans Kalveram
PHILIPS Semiconductors
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 911 2001 1137
hans.kalveram@philips.com
NO

Mr. Antti Kangas
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 40 517 0103
antti.o.kangas@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Radivoj Kar
MITSUBISHI Electric Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 55 68 56 60
rkar@compuserve.com
YES

Mr. Mike Karimian
Panasonic (MMCDE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1-770-338-6246
MKarimian@panasonicatlanta.com
YES  

Mr. Kari Kauranen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358505697601
kari.p.kauranen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Stephen Kendall
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1256 790454
WCSK01@motorola.com
YES  

Dr. Kit Kilgour
TTPCom Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+441763266266
kit.kilgour@ttpcom.com
YES

Mr. Werner Kreuzer
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 47649
werner.kreuzer@mch.siemens.de
YES  

Mr. Mathieu Lagrange
MITSUBISHI Electric Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 99 27 83 35
mathieu.lagrange@mef-rd.com
YES

Mr Michael Lahrsen
MOTOROLA GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 461 803 1783
Michael.Lahrsen@motorola.com
NO

Mr Jacob Lindquist
ERICSSON L.M
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 46 23 19 44
Jacob.Lindquist@emp.ericsson.se
NO

Dr. Yang Lu
Vodafone D2 GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 172 33099 5432
yang.lu@vodafone.com
YES

Mr. Salvatore Lucifora
TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+393357534668
slucifora@mail.tim.it
YES

Mr. Michele Lupano
TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39 011 228 7053
Michele.Lupano@tilab.com
YES

Mr. Markus Maeder
ROHDE & SCHWARZ
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 41 29 12792
markus.maeder@rsd.rohde-schwarz.com NO

Dr. Brian Marchent
Panasonic (MMCDE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 875 580
brian.marchent@mci.co.uk
YES

Mr. Gunnar Mildh
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+4687641224
gunnar.mildh@era.ericsson.se
YES

Dr. Hans Muehlbauer
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 28 42 95 51 44
Hans.Muehlbauer@siemens.com
NO

Mr. Frank Mueller
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 757 0287
frank.muller@era.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Vincent Muniere
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 30 77 81 83
Vincent.Muniere@alcatel.fr
YES

Mr. Olivier Naboulet
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 55 66 76 32
olivier.naboulet@alcatel.fr
YES

Mr Timo Narvinen
NOKIA UK Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+358 50 5970691
timo.narvinen@nokia.com
NO

Mr. Per Neuman
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 46 23 24 48
Per.Neuman@emp.ericsson.se
NO

Mr. Tien Nguyen
NOKIA UK Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1252 867 962
tien.nguyen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Frédéric Noël
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 7180 37285
frederic.noel@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Simon Norris
Panasonic (MMCDE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 588 951
simon.norris@mci.co.uk
YES

Mr. Lionel Obadia
ORANGE FRANCE
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 45 29 67 96
lionel.obadia@francetelecom.com
YES

Mr. Torbjorn Olsson
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46705948037
torbjorn.olsson2@emp.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Janne Parantainen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 718036658
janne.parantainen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Sergio Parolari
SIEMENS ICN S.p.A
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39-02-27337562
sergio.parolari@icn.siemens.it
NO

Dr. Mark Pecen
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+1 847 523 1718
Mark.Pecen@ motorola.com
YES

Mr. Kari Pihl
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 10 5051
kari.pihl@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Scott Probasco
NOKIA UK Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 972 894 4429
scott.probasco@nokia.com
YES

Mr Toby Proctor
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+44 1794 833226
toby.proctor@roke.co.uk
YES

Mr. Leonardo Provvedi
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1794 833951
leonardo.provvedi@roke.co.uk
YES

Dr. Mario Renzi
TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+390 639 00 4115
mrenzi@mail.tim.it
YES

Mr Solofoniaina Razafindrahaba
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 55 66 31 73
solofoniaina.razafindrahaba@alcatel.fr
YES  

Mr. Eddie Riddington
NOKIA UK Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1276 602776
eddie.riddington@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Rhys Robinson
TruePosition Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 610-680-2119
RRobinson@TruePosition.com
YES

Mr. Arnold Ronbeck
AU-SYSTEM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 46 32 71 69
arnold.ronbeck@ausystem.se
YES

Mrs. Wenli Rouff
BOUYGUES Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 41 09 57 79
wrouff@bouyguestelecom.fr
YES

Mr. Laurent Jean Marie Rouvellou
STMicroelectronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 55 66 37 01
laurent.rouvellou@st.com
YES

Mr. Mats Samuelsson
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 757 0429
mats.samuelsson@era.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Benoist Sébire
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358718037391
benoist.sebire@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Guillaume Sébire
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 7180 37388
guillaume.sebire@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Franz Segerer
ROHDE & SCHWARZ
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 4129  12146
franz.segerer@rsd.rohde-schwarz.com
YES

Mr. Iain Stanbridge
ORANGE PCS LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1454 206377
iain.stanbridge@orange.co.uk
YES

Mr. Bryan Taylor
RIM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
CA
+1 519 8887465 x2
btaylor@rim.net
YES

Mr. Ulf Tegth
TELIA AB
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 70 591 04 45
Ulf.B.Tegth@telia.se
YES

Mr. Torben Themsen
TIW
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 125 6862 902
torben.themsen@b4openworld.com
YES

Mr. Jean-Michel Traynard
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 61084
jean-michel.traynard@icn.siemens.de
YES

Mr. Ralf Tiemann
CETECOM GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 2054 9519 968
ralf.tiemann@cetecom.de
NO

Mrs. Kati Vainola
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 718061813
kati.vainola@nokia.com
NO

Mr. Rami Vaittinen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 50 3515776
rami.vaittinen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Han van Bussel
T-MOBILE DEUTSCHLAND
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 228 936 1232
han.van.bussel@t-mobile.de
YES

Mr. Ramesh Venkataraman
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 847 435 5917
ramesh.venkataraman@motorola.com
YES

Mr. Timo Vesterinen
SONERA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 40 541 0934
timo.i.vesterinen@sonera.com
YES

Mrs. Iuliana Virtej
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 50 48 36695
iuliana.virtej@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Larry Vittorini
SiRF Technology Inc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 949 255 1910
lvittorini@sirf.com
NO

Mr. Olivier Wagener
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 2842 95 5100
oliver.wagener@siemens.com
NO

Mr. Tom Wikstrom
FICORA
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 9 696 6877
tom.wikstrom@ficora.fi
YES

Miss Silvia Wilhelm
Telekom Austria AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
AT
+43 664 3316401
s.wilhelm@mobilkom.at
NO

Mr. Francesco Zammarano
TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+393357534842
FZAMMARANO@MAIL.TIM.IT
YES

Ms. Margareta Zanichelli
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 46 194 154
margareta.zanichelli@emp.ericsson.se
YES  


Member of 3GPP (T1)

Mr. Arturo Arreaga
Rogers Wireless Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
CA
+1 (416) 935-7659
aarreaga@rci.rogers.com
YES

Mr. Eoin Buckley
Motorola Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 847 523 0642
E.Buckley@motorola.com
YES

Mr. John Diachina
ERICSSON Inc
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 919 472 7156
john.diachina@ericsson.com
YES

Mr. Ilya Gonorovsky
Motorola Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 732 762 7082
i.gonorovsky@motorola.com
YES

Mr. Marc Grant
Cingular Wireless LLC
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
 +1 512 372 5834
marc.grant@cingular.com
YES

Mr. Bernard Guarino
AT&T Wireless Services, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 425 580 5889
bernard.guarino@attws.com
YES

Mrs. Margaret Livingston
Nokia Telecommunications Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 972 894 5740
margaret.livingston@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Pramod Karnam
Motorola Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 847 632 2131
p.karnaml@email.mot.com
YES

Mr. Alan Sacuta
AT&T Wireless Services, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 403 239-4089
asacuta@telusplanet.net
YES

Ing. Anthony Toubassi
Ericsson Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
 +1 919 472 7640
anthony.toubassi@ericsson.com
YES


Organisation partner representative (ETSI)

Mr. Michael Clayton
Mobile Competence Centre
FR
+33 4 92 94 42 28
michael.clayton@etsi.fr
YES

Ms. Marie-Noelle Girard
ETSI
FR
+33 4 92 94 49 34
marie-noelle.girard@etsi.fr
YES

Ms. Lidia Salmeron
Mobile Competence Centre
FR
+33 4 92 94 43 49
lidia.salmeron@etsi.fr
YES

Mr. Gert Thomasen
Mobile Competence Centre
FR
+33 4 92 94 43 84
gert.thomasen@etsi.fr
YES

Mr. Paolino Usai
Mobile Competence Centre
FR
+33 4 92 94 42 36
paolo.usai@etsi.fr
YES

YES  =  the delegate attended the meeting

NO = registered but not attended the meeting
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